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WBT Performance Cable Tray Ceiling Support

In the evolving landscape of cable management, the nVent
CADDY WBT Performance Tray Ceiling Support is a simple
and efficient alternative to traditional strut trapeze systems
for wire basket tray installations. Engineered for simplicity
and strength, this support solution not only anchors wire
basket trays securely to the ceiling but also doubles as a
splice point—making it a dual-function component that
enhances both structural integrity and installation
efficiency.

Compatible with varying nVent CADDY WBT Performance
Cable Tray sizes, the ceiling support is precision-engineered
to handle the weight of the trays with confidence. Its pre-
punched design simplifies mounting with standard

fasteners. Its compatibility with various finishes—including
pre-galvanized, zinc electroplate, and powder coat
options—adds aesthetic and functional versatility to any
project.

FEATURES

Use as a center support or support provisioned from both ends

Designed to be used with the nVent CADDY WBT Performance Cable Tray Ground Splice and nVent CADDY WBT
Performance Cable Tray Splice Kit

Supported with 3/8 or % in threaded rod

SPECIFICATIONS

Material:  Steel
Table 1/2

Catalog .. . . .

Finish Color Height (H) Width (W) Length (L) Hole Size (HS)
Number
WBTCLSPRT6

Pregalvanized 1575 mm 47.4 mm 238.404mm 13.49 mm
WBTCLSPRT6B

A Pregalvanized Black 15.75 mm 41.4 mm 238.404mm 13.49 mm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt6ba
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt6ba

CatalogNumber

WBTCLSPRT6W
H

WBTCLSPRTS8

WBTCLSPRTSB
A

WBTCLSPRT8W
H

WBTCLSPRT12

WBTCLSPRT12
BA

WBTCLSPRT12
WH

WBTCLSPRT16

WBTCLSPRT16
BA

WBTCLSPRT16
WH

WBTCLSPRT18

WBTCLSPRT18
BA

WBTCLSPRT18
WH

WBTCLSPRT20

WBTCLSPRT20
BA

Finish

Pregalvanized

Pregalvanized

Pregalvanized

Pregalvanized

Electrogalvaniz
ed

Electrogalvaniz
ed

Electrogalvaniz
ed

Pregalvanized

Pregalvanized

Pregalvanized

Electrogalvaniz
ed

Electrogalvaniz
ed

Electrogalvaniz
ed

Pregalvanized

Pregalvanized

Color

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Height (H)

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

Width (W)

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

471.4 mm

47.4 mm

Length (L)

238.404mm

288.392mm

288.392mm

288.392mm

388.417mm

388.417mm

388.417mm

488.417mm

488.417mm

488.417mm

538.226mm

538.226mm

538.226mm

588.442mm

588.442mm

Hole Size (HS)

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt18
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt18ba
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt18ba
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CatalogNumber

WBTCLSPRT20
WH

WBTCLSPRT24

WBTCLSPRT24
BA

WBTCLSPRT24
WH

Catalog Number

WBTCLSPRT6

WBTCLSPRT6BA

WBTCLSPRT6WH

WBTCLSPRTS8

WBTCLSPRT8BA

WBTCLSPRT8WH

WBTCLSPRT12

Finish

Pregalvanized

Electrogalvaniz
ed

Electrogalvaniz
ed

Electrogalvaniz
ed

WBTCLSPRT12BA

WBTCLSPRT12WH

WBTCLSPRT16

WBTCLSPRT16BA

WBTCLSPRT16WH

Color

White

Black

White

Height (H)

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

15.75 mm

Table 2/2

Width (W)

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

47.4 mm

Unit Weight

0.249 kg

0.249 kg

0.249 kg

0.363 kg

0.363 kg

0.363 kg

0.499 kg

0.499 kg

0.499 kg

0.68 kg

0.68 kg

0.68 kg

Length (L)

588.442mm

688.442mm

688.442mm

688.442mm

Hole Size (HS)

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm

13.49 mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt20wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt20wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt24
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt24ba
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt24ba
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt6wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt8
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt16
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt16ba
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/caddy/products/efswbtclsprt16wh
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

Catalog Number Unit Weight

WBTCLSPRT18

0.726 kg
WBTCLSPRT18BA

0.726 kg
WBTCLSPRT18WH

0.726 kg
WBTCLSPRT20

0.862 kg
WBTCLSPRT20BA

0.862 kg
WBTCLSPRT20WH

0.862 kg
WBTCLSPRT24

0.862 kg
WBTCLSPRT24BA

0.862 kg
WBTCLSPRT24WH

0.862 kg
DIAGRAMS

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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North America Europe Europe APAC

+1.800.753.9221 Netherlands: Germany: Shanghai:
Option 1 = Customer Care +31 800-0200135 800 1890272 +86 212412 1618/19
Option 2 — Technical France: Other Countries: Sydney:
Support +33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404 +61 29751 8500
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:
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n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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