

# **WBT Performance Cable Tray Ceiling Support**



In the evolving landscape of cable management, the nVent CADDY WBT Performance Tray Ceiling Support is a simple and efficient alternative to traditional strut trapeze systems for wire basket tray installations. Engineered for simplicity and strength, this support solution not only anchors wire basket trays securely to the ceiling but also doubles as a splice point—making it a dual-function component that enhances both structural integrity and installation efficiency.

Compatible with varying nVent CADDY WBT Performance Cable Tray sizes, the ceiling support is precision-engineered to handle the weight of the trays with confidence. Its prepunched design simplifies mounting with standard fasteners. Its compatibility with various finishes—including pre-galvanized, zinc electroplate, and powder coat options—adds aesthetic and functional versatility to any project.

#### **FEATURES**

Use as a center support or support provisioned from both ends

Designed to be used with the nVent CADDY WBT Performance Cable Tray Ground Splice and nVent CADDY WBT Performance Cable Tray Splice Kit

Supported with 3/8 or ½ in threaded rod

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Finish: Pregalvanized

Material: Steel

Table 1/2						
Catalog Number	Color	Height	Width	Length	Hole Size 1	Hole Size 2
WBTCLSPRT12		15.75 mm	41.4 mm	388.417mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT12 BA	Black	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	388.417mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm

CatalogNumber	Color	Height	Width	Length	Hole Size 1	Hole Size 2
WBTCLSPRT12 WH	White	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	388.417mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT16		15.75 mm	41.4 mm	488.417mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT16 BA	Black	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	488.417mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT16 WH	White	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	488.417mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT18		15.75 mm	41.4 mm	538.226mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT18 BA	Black	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	538.226mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT18 WH	White	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	538.226mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT20		15.75 mm	41.4 mm	588.442mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT20 BA	Black	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	588.442mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT20 WH	White	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	588.442mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT24		15.75 mm	41.4 mm	688.442mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT24 BA	Black	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	688.442mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT24 WH	White	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	688.442mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT6		15.75 mm	41.4 mm	238.404mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT6B A	Black	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	238.404mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm

CatalogNumber	Color	Height	Width	Length	Hole Size 1	Hole Size 2
WBTCLSPRT6W H	White	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	238.404mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT8		15.75 mm	41.4 mm	288.392mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT8B A	Black	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	288.392mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm
WBTCLSPRT8W H	White	15.75 mm	41.4 mm	288.392mm	13.49 mm	5.79 mm

Table 2/2				
Catalog Number	Unit Weight			
WBTCLSPRT12	0.499 kg			
WBTCLSPRT12BA	0.499 kg			
WBTCLSPRT12WH	0.499 kg			
WBTCLSPRT16	0.68 kg			
WBTCLSPRT16BA	0.68 kg			
WBTCLSPRT16WH	0.68 kg			
WBTCLSPRT18	0.726 kg			
WBTCLSPRT18BA	0.726 kg			
WBTCLSPRT18WH	0.726 kg			
WBTCLSPRT20	0.862 kg			
WBTCLSPRT20BA	0.862 kg			
WBTCLSPRT20WH	0.862 kg			

Catalog Number	Unit Weight
WBTCLSPRT24	0.862 kg
WBTCLSPRT24BA	0.862 kg
WBTCLSPRT24WH	0.862 kg
WBTCLSPRT6	0.249 kg
WBTCLSPRT6BA	0.249 kg
WBTCLSPRT6WH	0.249 kg
WBTCLSPRT8	0.363 kg
WBTCLSPRT8BA	0.363 kg
WBTCLSPRT8WH	0.363 kg

### **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

#### **North America**

+1.800.753.9221 Option 1 – Customer Care Option 2 – Technical Support

## Europe

Netherlands: +31 800-0200135 France: +33 800 901 793

## Europe

Germany: 800 1890272 Other Countries: +31 13 5835404

#### **APAC**

Shanghai: + 86 21 2412 1618/19 Sydney: +61 2 9751 8500



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY** 

**ERICO** 

**HOFFMAN** 

ILSCO :

SCHROFF TRACHTE

